
Updated : 1 December 2016 

 

 
 

FNQ BUS LINES PTY LTD  
19 Sawmill Road, Mossman QLD 4873  
(T): 07/4098 2380 / (F): 07/4098 2946 

Email: info@fnqbuslines.com.au 

 
TIMETABLE – SHANNONVALE RUN P1044 

 

ROUTE NO P1044 TIME AM  TIME PM  LOCATION  
MORNING RUN 8.02  Yellow sign 45, Ponzo Road 

 8.03  Fantail B&B, Ponzo Road 

 8.06  Scomazzon’s bus shelter, Shannonvale Road 

 8.08  Girgenti’s/Woods’ driveway before causeway  

 8.10  Fasano cane fields, Shannonvale Road 

 8.13  St Augustine’s Mossman 

 8.15  Mossman State School 

 8.17  Mossman State High School 

AFTERNOON RUN    

  3.05 Mossman State School 

  3.07 Mossman State High School 

  3.12 Yellow sign 45, Ponzo Road 

  3.13 Fantail B&B, Ponzo Road 

  3.15 Scomazzon’s bus shelter, Shannonvale Road 

  3.16 Girgenti’s/Woods’ driveway before causeway  

  3.18 Fasano cane fields, Shannonvale Road 
  

 

 

mailto:info@fnqbuslines.com.au

